Time 2 Beat |

T2B

8008
8005

T2B-P

12012

T2B

12013
12014
12011
12003
12009

Lidia

Fi

Marco

Cork

Nugget
Mazie
Duffy
Bristol

Brody

Mary Mullen

Cocker Spaniel

08 inch

Norwich Terrier

Norwich Terrier

12 inch

Poodle

12 inch

Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd

Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Terrier

Sue Thomsen

Patty Fornelli

Rainee Johnson

Sally Beckner

Teri Geer
Diane Keitz
Kate Marie
Michele Reed

Mary Powell

Saturday, January 20, 2018

Border Terrier Club of the Redwoods
- T2B Class Scores

Place T2B Points

1st 10

Place T2B Points

1st 10

Place T2B Points

Place T2B Points

1st 10

Course Time: 38.59
Time NQ/Abs @
0:38:59
Course Time: 40.41
Time NQ/Abs @
0:40:41
0:44:47 NO L
Course Time:
Time NQ/Abs @
0:36:72 NO L
Course Time: 30.73
Time NQ/Abs @
0:30:73
0:31:87 NOQ LI
0:40:08 NO L
0:40:76 NnO L
0:44:10 NnO L

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets

FAULTS |
w F E
0 0 0
FAULTS |
w F E
0 0 0
0 0 2
FAULTS |
w F E
0 1 0
FAULTS |
W F E
0 0 0
1 0 0
1 1 0
0 1 2
0 1 0



Time 2 Beat |

16009
16004

T2B

16008
16027
16020
16014
16038

T2B-P

20012

T2B

20030
20019
20044
20029
20002
20046
20032
20011

Skitch
Tyler

Karat
Bradie
Rubie
Cal

Ozzie

Jessiel

Zip
Abby
Cha Cha
Tucker
Zoom
Catch
TiVo
RikKki

Mary Mullen

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

16 inch

Mudi

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Irish Terrier

20 inch

Airedale Terrier

20 inch

Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Poodle

Laura Tsuk

Jean Donovan

Linda Groesbeck
Donna J. Wade
Joni Sampson
Gladys Pedigo

Mike Pease

Suzanne Tharpe

Kathi Kikuyama
Jan Davis
Karen Pratt
Larry Rich
Kathi Kikuyana
Terry Schlegel
Cindy Macklin

Jean Schafer

Saturday, January 20, 2018

Course Time:

Border Terrier Club of the Redwoods
- T2B Class Scores

Time NQ/AbS Q Place T2B Points
0:36:53 NQ L
0:39:34 NO L

Course Time: 29.37
Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points
0:29:37 1st 10
0:36:27 7
0:40:39 6
No Time NOQ [
0:50:93 Nno U

Course Time:

Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points
No Time NQ L]

Course Time: 29.95
Time NQ/Abs Q Place T2B Points
0:29:95 ist 10
0:32:18 9
0:33:54 8
0:36:59 7
0:26:08 Nno
0:27:00 NOQ LI
0:37:07 NO LI
0:39:29 NOQ LI

EAULTS
W F E
0 1 0
1 1 0
FAULTS I
w F E
0 0 o0
0 0 o0
0 0 o0
1 0o 1
4 0 0
FAULTS |
w F E
2 0 1
FAULTS |
w F E
0 0 o0
0 0 o0
0 0 o0
0 0 o0
0 1 0
1 0 0
0 3 0
3 3 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



